
Pos 

600 CUP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

600 SS/MOTO2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

600 STK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 

054 

125 

44 

77 

16 

017 

65 

020 

10 

48 

147 

077 

37 

59 

74 

17 

20 

34 

33 

63 

25 

6 

42 

54 

66 

Name 

SPIGARIOL LUCA 

KERENYI ADAM 

GINZER ATTILA 

NUSDORFER JAN 

BIEL RICHARD 

KOVACEVIC STRAHIJA 

SVITOK TOMAS 

PASCOTA IONEL 

PEJCHL MAREK 

MOLNAR GERGO 

JURAND KUSMERCZK 

SCHWARZ VOJTECH 

HUDOVERNIK GASPER 

RZYMEK DAWIN 

LAMBING LEON 

FULEKI ADAM 

BAUMGARTNER BENJAMIN 

MAJCAN LORIS 

CSANYI GERGO 

GRUBER GERALD 

EGGER MARKUS 

ADAM ROBERT 

GORBE SOMA 

TURGUT DURUKAN 

NAGY ATTILA 

Naz 

ITA 

HUN 

HUN 

SVN 

HUN 

SRB 

SVK 

ROU 

CZE 

HUN 

POL 

CZE 

SVN 

POL 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

HRV 

HUN 

AUT 

DEU 

HUN 

HUN 

TUR 

HUN 

Moto 

KAWASAKI ZX6 R 

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

DUCATI V2 

HONDA CBR600 RR 

YAMAHA R6 

ARIANE 5999 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

KAWASAKI 600 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA CBR600 RR 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA CBR600 RR 

Class 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 SS/MOTO2 

600 SS/MOTO2 

600 SS/MOTO2 

600 SS/MOTO2 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

Federation 

HMS 

MAMS 

MAMS 

AMZS 

MAMS 

AMSS 

SMF 

FRM 

ACCR 

MAMS 

SMF 

ACCR 

AMZS 

PZM 

AMF 

MAMS 

AMF 

HMS 

MAMS 

AMF 

DMS 

MAMS 

MAMS 

TMF 

MAMS 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

3 

Total Tm 

22:32.498 

22:33.502 

23:16.437 

23:01.895 

21:50.072 

21:58.088 

22:12.489 

22:13.406 

21:17.070 

21:34.135 

21:47.784 

21:47.929 

21:49.784 

21:52.161 

21:55.173 

21:55.266 

22:05.647 

22:05.829 

22:12.677 

22:13.225 

22:20.176 

22:21.328 

6:37.701 

Diff 

1.004 

43.939 

1 Lap 

8.016 

22.417 

23.334 

17.065 

30.714 

30.859 

32.714 

35.091 

38.103 

38.196 

48.577 

48.759 

55.607 

56.155 

1:03.106 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:01.458 

2:01.084 

2:05.105 

2:13.898 

1:57.777 

1:58.374 

1:59.650 

1:59.662 

1:54.368 

1:56.682 

1:57.815 

1:57.110 

1:57.671 

1:57.585 

1:58.009 

1:58.056 

1:57.800 

1:59.011 

1:59.714 

1:59.630 

2:00.495 

1:54.013 

2:00.924 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 

0 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.065 

Avg. Speed 

146,980 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.013 

Best Speed 

149,667 

Best Lap by 

42 - GORBE SOMA 

Printed: 17/06/2023 15.38.46 

AA Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

FIM E Juy President: Jesper Holm 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic  

Clerk of the Course: Gyongyi Szabo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 2 

SST600/CUP600/SSP600/MOTO2 

RACE 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:10:28 

Pannonia-ring 4,740 km 

17/06/2023 15:10 


